
#46 Boys 100 Meters (5 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GILLIAM, Camron San Francisco Striders 17.88   (NW) 2(1)

2 WALKER JR., Jason 3M Track Club 18.11   (NW) 2(2)

2 BROWN, Nehemiah San Francisco Striders 18.11   (NW) 2(2)

4 JORDAN, Justin East Palo Alto Greyhounds 18.53   (NW) 2(4)

5 WHITE, de anthony Richmond Half Steppers 18.61   (NW) 2(5)

6 WHITE, derrick Richmond Half Steppers 18.64   (NW) 1(1)

7 MASON JR., Roderick East Palo Alto Greyhounds 19.05   (NW) 1(2)

8 BERG, John East Bay Elite Track Club 19.31   (NW) 1(3)

9 KELLEY, Isaiah ACA Track Club 20.10   (NW) 1(4)

10 YARBOR, Jayden Phoenix Gliders 20.33   (NW) 1(5)

11 GARNER, Brandon Unattached 21.31   (NW) 2(6)

12 MOORE, Royal Hercules Running Rebels 22.41   (NW) 2(7)

13 NATHAN, Combes Unattached 26.21   (NW) 1(6)

14 ROSS, Mason Revolution Express TC 26.24   (NW) 2(8)

15 BAEZA, Armando East Bay Elite Track Club 26.55   (NW) 1(7)

16 ANDERSON, rashad Richmond Half Steppers 33.96   (NW) 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 WHITE, derrick Richmond Half Steppers 18.64

2 MASON JR., Roderick East Palo Alto Greyhounds 19.05

3 BERG, John East Bay Elite Track Club 19.31

4 KELLEY, Isaiah ACA Track Club 20.10

5 YARBOR, Jayden Phoenix Gliders 20.33

6 NATHAN, Combes Unattached 26.21

7 BAEZA, Armando East Bay Elite Track Club 26.55

8 ANDERSON, rashad Richmond Half Steppers 33.96

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 GILLIAM, Camron San Francisco Striders 17.88

2 WALKER JR., Jason 3M Track Club 18.11

2 BROWN, Nehemiah San Francisco Striders 18.11

4 JORDAN, Justin East Palo Alto Greyhounds 18.53

5 WHITE, de anthony Richmond Half Steppers 18.61

6 GARNER, Brandon Unattached 21.31

7 MOORE, Royal Hercules Running Rebels 22.41

8 ROSS, Mason Revolution Express TC 26.24

#48 Boys 100 Meters (6 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 AMEY, Theron 3M Track Club 16.73   (NW) 3(1)

2 BISHOP, Allen Unattached 16.76   (NW) 2(1)

3 COUNT, Imari EOTG 17.30   (NW) 3(2)

4 NOLAN, Micah Flying Jaguars TC 17.35   (NW) 3(3)

4 ANDOH, Carter East Palo Alto Greyhounds 17.35   (NW) 4(1)

6 YOUNG, Hakeem East Bay Elite Track Club 17.50   (NW) 1(1)

7 ZARNOWIECKI, aluzio Richmond Half Steppers 17.52   (NW) 1(2)
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#48 Boys 100 Meters (6 Years Old) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
8 FRANKLIN, Deon ACA Track Club 17.56   (NW) 4(2)

9 SMITH, Jayden Unattached 18.15   (NW) 1(3)

10 BELL, Thomas San Francisco Striders 18.25   (NW) 3(4)

11 POSEY, Amir San Francisco Striders 18.27   (NW) 3(5)

12 WEST, Marcellus Unattached 18.38   (NW) 2(2)

13 KNOTT, Omari Unattached 18.47   (NW) 1(4)

14 GILES, renould Richmond Half Steppers 18.52   (NW) 2(3)

15 BONNER, Noah Oakland PAL Track Club 18.54   (NW) 3(6)

16 SMITH, Kameron Phoenix Gliders 18.61   (NW) 2(4)

17 HOLLOWAY, anthony Richmond Half Steppers 18.78   (NW) 2(5)

18 LAZENBY, Malik Team Onalysis 18.82   (NW) 3(7)

19 FAIR, khalid Richmond Half Steppers 18.98   (NW) 2(6)

20 HILL, Amaree Unattached 19.11   (NW) 2(7)

21 JARVIS, Darius RPM Legacy Track Clu 19.79   (NW) 4(3)

22 ELZEY, Chase Peninsula Flyers Tra 19.97   (NW) 1(5)

23 EARSLEY, Liam Unattached 20.63   (NW) 4(4)

24 SUBANDH, Aditya Peninsula Flyers Tra 22.00   (NW) 1(6)

25 FRALEIGH, Joshua Peninsula Flyers Tra 24.28   (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 YOUNG, Hakeem East Bay Elite Track Club 17.50

2 ZARNOWIECKI, aluzio Richmond Half Steppers 17.52

3 SMITH, Jayden Unattached 18.15

4 KNOTT, Omari Unattached 18.47

5 ELZEY, Chase Peninsula Flyers Tra 19.97

6 SUBANDH, Aditya Peninsula Flyers Tra 22.00

7 FRALEIGH, Joshua Peninsula Flyers Tra 24.28

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BISHOP, Allen Unattached 16.76

2 WEST, Marcellus Unattached 18.38

3 GILES, renould Richmond Half Steppers 18.52

4 SMITH, Kameron Phoenix Gliders 18.61

5 HOLLOWAY, anthony Richmond Half Steppers 18.78

6 FAIR, khalid Richmond Half Steppers 18.98

7 HILL, Amaree Unattached 19.11

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 AMEY, Theron 3M Track Club 16.73

2 COUNT, Imari EOTG 17.30

3 NOLAN, Micah Flying Jaguars TC 17.35

4 BELL, Thomas San Francisco Striders 18.25

5 POSEY, Amir San Francisco Striders 18.27

6 BONNER, Noah Oakland PAL Track Club 18.54

7 LAZENBY, Malik Team Onalysis 18.82

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)
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#48 Boys 100 Meters (6 Years Old) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ANDOH, Carter East Palo Alto Greyhounds 17.35

2 FRANKLIN, Deon ACA Track Club 17.56

3 JARVIS, Darius RPM Legacy Track Clu 19.79

4 EARSLEY, Liam Unattached 20.63

#50 Boys 100 Meters (7 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILLIAMS, Omar Hercules Running Rebels 15.86   (NW) 4(1)

2 MALONE, Steve San Francisco Striders 15.92   (NW) 4(2)

3 WHITLOCK, Robert Oakland PAL Track Club 16.41   (NW) 4(3)

4 VENSON, Jaden 3M Track Club 16.45   (NW) 4(4)

5 BISHOP III, Chris EOTG 16.59   (NW) 4(5)

6 DIXON, Christian Oakland PAL Track Club 16.85   (NW) 3(1)

7 FRANKLIN, Deon ACA Track Club 17.29   (NW) 1(1)

8 LESLIE, keiyev Richmond Half Steppers 17.30   (NW) 2(1)

9 GARNER IV, Maurice Unattached 17.87   (NW) 2(2)

10 TEMPLE, Sir Valentino Oakland PAL Track Club 17.97   (NW) 2(3)

11 PROCTOR, Eric Don Grant Youth Track 18.32   (NW) 4(6)

11 MOSLEY, Ty Ziere Phoenix Gliders 18.32   (NW) 4(6)

13 WATERS, Harrison Don Grant Youth Track 18.42   (NW) 1(2)

14 ANDERSON, Tristan Hampton-Phillips Classic 18.51   (NW) 3(2)

15 BLODGER, Gerald Unattached 18.61   (NW) 3(3)

16 JOHNSON, Rucker Hercules Running Rebels 18.81   (NW) 3(4)

17 BOATMAN, edward Richmond Half Steppers 19.39   (NW) 1(3)

18 GOMILLION, Maximus Phoenix Gliders 19.76   (NW) 2(4)

19 JACKSON, Kingston C.A. Track Club 19.81   (NW) 2(5)

20 THWEATT, Brandon Phoenix Gliders 20.79   (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 FRANKLIN, Deon ACA Track Club 17.29

2 WATERS, Harrison Don Grant Youth Track 18.42

3 BOATMAN, edward Richmond Half Steppers 19.39

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 LESLIE, keiyev Richmond Half Steppers 17.30

2 GARNER IV, Maurice Unattached 17.87

3 TEMPLE, Sir Valentino Oakland PAL Track Club 17.97

4 GOMILLION, Maximus Phoenix Gliders 19.76

5 JACKSON, Kingston C.A. Track Club 19.81

6 THWEATT, Brandon Phoenix Gliders 20.79

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 DIXON, Christian Oakland PAL Track Club 16.85

2 ANDERSON, Tristan Hampton-Phillips Classic 18.51

3 BLODGER, Gerald Unattached 18.61

4 JOHNSON, Rucker Hercules Running Rebels 18.81

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)
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#50 Boys 100 Meters (7 Years Old) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WILLIAMS, Omar Hercules Running Rebels 15.86

2 MALONE, Steve San Francisco Striders 15.92

3 WHITLOCK, Robert Oakland PAL Track Club 16.41

4 VENSON, Jaden 3M Track Club 16.45

5 BISHOP III, Chris EOTG 16.59

6 PROCTOR, Eric Don Grant Youth Track 18.32

6 MOSLEY, Ty Ziere Phoenix Gliders 18.32

#52 Boys 100 Meters (8 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SECREASE, Zion Flying Jaguars TC 14.40   (NW) 3(1)

2 GIBBS, Kaiden Oakland PAL Track Club 14.45   (NW) 3(2)

3 BERG, Thomas East Bay Elite Track Club 14.82   (NW) 3(3)

4 WILLIAMS, Legend San Francisco Striders 15.34   (NW) 3(4)

5 SAULNY-GREEN, Robert San Francisco Striders 15.37   (NW) 3(5)

6 JORDAN, aquaylis Richmond Half Steppers 15.66   (NW) 2(1)

7 JIMENEZ, Elijah Hercules Running Rebels 15.69   (NW) 3(6)

8 CORBIN, isiah Richmond Half Steppers 15.93   (NW) 1(1)

9 ORIABURE, Osereme ACA Track Club 16.29   (NW) 1(2)

10 WILLIAMS, tyson Richmond Half Steppers 16.95   (NW) 1(3)

11 STINSON, Josiah Don Grant Youth Track 17.01   (NW) 1(4)

12 HUGHES, Marcus EOTG 17.22   (NW) 3(7)

13 KIMBROW, Sean C.A. Track Club 17.91   (NW) 2(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 CORBIN, isiah Richmond Half Steppers 15.93

2 ORIABURE, Osereme ACA Track Club 16.29

3 WILLIAMS, tyson Richmond Half Steppers 16.95

4 STINSON, Josiah Don Grant Youth Track 17.01

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 JORDAN, aquaylis Richmond Half Steppers 15.66

2 KIMBROW, Sean C.A. Track Club 17.91

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 SECREASE, Zion Flying Jaguars TC 14.40

2 GIBBS, Kaiden Oakland PAL Track Club 14.45

3 BERG, Thomas East Bay Elite Track Club 14.82

4 WILLIAMS, Legend San Francisco Striders 15.34

5 SAULNY-GREEN, Robert San Francisco Striders 15.37

6 JIMENEZ, Elijah Hercules Running Rebels 15.69

7 HUGHES, Marcus EOTG 17.22

#20 Boys 200 Meters (4 Years Old)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 LLOYD, Sir Kamryn Oakland PAL Track Club 42.81

2 JACKSON, semaj Richmond Half Steppers 46.50

12TH ANNUAL SUB-BANTAM CHAMPIONSHIPS
El Sobrante, CA
De Anza High School

June 18, 2016

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Joanne Camargo
Timing:
C&C Timing Group

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 6/18/2016 10:29 PM

RESULTS



#20 Boys 200 Meters (4 Years Old) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

3 TURNER JR, Charles Unattached 48.80

4 EDWARDS, braylon Richmond Half Steppers 51.02

5 JENNINGS, dajohn Richmond Half Steppers 58.42

6 CAMARGO, Liam Hampton-Phillips Classic 1:08.10

7 BARNES, Khiyon Flying Jaguars TC 1:08.77

8 BARNES, Komari Flying Jaguars TC 1:10.15

#22 Boys 200 Meters (5 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BROWN, Nehemiah San Francisco Striders 37.84   (NW) 2(1)

2 GILLIAM, Camron San Francisco Striders 38.31   (NW) 2(2)

3 WHITE, derrick Richmond Half Steppers 38.91   (NW) 2(3)

4 BERG, John East Bay Elite Track Club 40.86   (NW) 1(1)

5 WHITE, de anthony Richmond Half Steppers 41.22   (NW) 1(2)

6 KELLEY, Isaiah ACA Track Club 42.62   (NW) 2(4)

7 JORDAN, Justin East Palo Alto Greyhounds 43.76   (NW) 1(3)

8 MASON JR., Roderick East Palo Alto Greyhounds 45.05   (NW) 2(5)

9 YARBOR, Jayden Phoenix Gliders 45.96   (NW) 1(4)

10 BAYON, Lucas Marin Waves Track & Field 48.51   (NW) 2(6)

11 BAEZA, Armando East Bay Elite Track Club 56.76   (NW) 1(5)

12 LATU, Valen East Palo Alto Greyhounds 1:03.04   (NW) 1(6)

13 ANDERSON, rashad Richmond Half Steppers 1:08.36   (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BERG, John East Bay Elite Track Club 40.86

2 WHITE, de anthony Richmond Half Steppers 41.22

3 JORDAN, Justin East Palo Alto Greyhounds 43.76

4 YARBOR, Jayden Phoenix Gliders 45.96

5 BAEZA, Armando East Bay Elite Track Club 56.76

6 LATU, Valen East Palo Alto Greyhounds 1:03.04

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BROWN, Nehemiah San Francisco Striders 37.84

2 GILLIAM, Camron San Francisco Striders 38.31

3 WHITE, derrick Richmond Half Steppers 38.91

4 KELLEY, Isaiah ACA Track Club 42.62

5 MASON JR., Roderick East Palo Alto Greyhounds 45.05

6 BAYON, Lucas Marin Waves Track & Field 48.51

7 ANDERSON, rashad Richmond Half Steppers 1:08.36

#24 Boys 200 Meters (6 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ANDOH, Carter East Palo Alto Greyhounds 35.28   (NW) 2(1)

2 BISHOP, Allen Unattached 36.04   (NW) 3(1)

3 NOLAN, Micah Flying Jaguars TC 36.57   (NW) 3(2)

4 COUNT, Imari EOTG 36.74   (NW) 3(3)
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#24 Boys 200 Meters (6 Years Old) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 ZARNOWIECKI, aluzio Richmond Half Steppers 36.86   (NW) 1(1)

6 LATU, Taupaki East Palo Alto Greyhounds 37.88   (NW) 3(4)

7 YOUNG, Hakeem East Bay Elite Track Club 37.89   (NW) 2(2)

8 SAULNY- GREEN, Maurice San Francisco Striders 38.11   (NW) 3(5)

9 POSEY, Amir San Francisco Striders 38.55   (NW) 2(3)

10 BELL, Thomas San Francisco Striders 38.60   (NW) 2(4)

11 SMITH, Kameron Phoenix Gliders 39.29   (NW) 1(2)

12 TRIGOS, Juan Audience of One 39.66   (NW) 2(5)

13 HOLLOWAY, anthony Richmond Half Steppers 40.13   (NW) 1(3)

14 SMITH, Jayden Unattached 40.23   (NW) 1(4)

15 BONNER, Noah Oakland PAL Track Club 40.50   (NW) 3(6)

16 GILES, renould Richmond Half Steppers 42.68   (NW) 2(6)

17 LAZENBY, Malik Team Onalysis 42.95   (NW) 3(7)

18 FAIR, khalid Richmond Half Steppers 43.83   (NW) 2(7)

19 GARNER, Brandon Unattached 44.22   (NW) 2(8)

20 MOORE, Royal Hercules Running Rebels 48.24   (NW) 1(5)

21 SUBANDH, Aditya Peninsula Flyers Tra 49.31   (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 ZARNOWIECKI, aluzio Richmond Half Steppers 36.86

2 SMITH, Kameron Phoenix Gliders 39.29

3 HOLLOWAY, anthony Richmond Half Steppers 40.13

4 SMITH, Jayden Unattached 40.23

5 MOORE, Royal Hercules Running Rebels 48.24

6 SUBANDH, Aditya Peninsula Flyers Tra 49.31

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 ANDOH, Carter East Palo Alto Greyhounds 35.28

2 YOUNG, Hakeem East Bay Elite Track Club 37.89

3 POSEY, Amir San Francisco Striders 38.55

4 BELL, Thomas San Francisco Striders 38.60

5 TRIGOS, Juan Audience of One 39.66

6 GILES, renould Richmond Half Steppers 42.68

7 FAIR, khalid Richmond Half Steppers 43.83

8 GARNER, Brandon Unattached 44.22

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BISHOP, Allen Unattached 36.04

2 NOLAN, Micah Flying Jaguars TC 36.57

3 COUNT, Imari EOTG 36.74

4 LATU, Taupaki East Palo Alto Greyhounds 37.88

5 SAULNY- GREEN, Maurice San Francisco Striders 38.11

6 BONNER, Noah Oakland PAL Track Club 40.50

7 LAZENBY, Malik Team Onalysis 42.95
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#26 Boys 200 Meters (7 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MALONE, Steve San Francisco Striders 33.57   (NW) 4(1)

2 DIXON, Christian Oakland PAL Track Club 34.04   (NW) 4(2)

3 WILLIAMS, Nikko D1 Athletics 34.51   (NW) 4(3)

4 BOYER, michael Richmond Half Steppers 35.38   (NW) 1(1)

5 BISHOP III, Chris EOTG 35.64   (NW) 4(4)

6 WHITLOCK, Robert Oakland PAL Track Club 36.59   (NW) 4(5)

7 FRANKLIN, Deon ACA Track Club 36.60   (NW) 2(1)

8 TEMPLE, Sir Valentino Oakland PAL Track Club 36.79   (NW) 3(1)

9 WILLIAMS, tyson Richmond Half Steppers 37.01   (NW) 1(2)

10 GARNER IV, Maurice Unattached 37.51   (NW) 3(2)

11 LESLIE, keiyev Richmond Half Steppers 37.62   (NW) 3(3)

12 PROCTOR, Eric Don Grant Youth Track 38.68   (NW) 3(4)

13 JOHNSON, Rucker Hercules Running Rebels 38.96   (NW) 3(5)

14 WATERS, Harrison Don Grant Youth Track 39.03   (NW) 3(6)

15 MOSLEY, Ty Ziere Phoenix Gliders 39.27   (NW) 3(7)

16 THWEATT, Brandon Phoenix Gliders 40.65   (NW) 2(2)

17 BLODGER, Gerald Unattached 40.98   (NW) 2(3)

18 BOATMAN, edward Richmond Half Steppers 41.88   (NW) 2(4)

19 GOMILLION, Maximus Phoenix Gliders 42.23   (NW) 2(5)

20 JACKSON, Kingston C.A. Track Club 42.93   (NW) 1(3)

21 PIERCE, kawazi Richmond Half Steppers 47.47   (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BOYER, michael Richmond Half Steppers 35.38

2 WILLIAMS, tyson Richmond Half Steppers 37.01

3 JACKSON, Kingston C.A. Track Club 42.93

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 FRANKLIN, Deon ACA Track Club 36.60

2 THWEATT, Brandon Phoenix Gliders 40.65

3 BLODGER, Gerald Unattached 40.98

4 BOATMAN, edward Richmond Half Steppers 41.88

5 GOMILLION, Maximus Phoenix Gliders 42.23

6 PIERCE, kawazi Richmond Half Steppers 47.47

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 TEMPLE, Sir Valentino Oakland PAL Track Club 36.79

2 GARNER IV, Maurice Unattached 37.51

3 LESLIE, keiyev Richmond Half Steppers 37.62

4 PROCTOR, Eric Don Grant Youth Track 38.68

5 JOHNSON, Rucker Hercules Running Rebels 38.96

6 WATERS, Harrison Don Grant Youth Track 39.03

7 MOSLEY, Ty Ziere Phoenix Gliders 39.27

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 MALONE, Steve San Francisco Striders 33.57

2 DIXON, Christian Oakland PAL Track Club 34.04
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#26 Boys 200 Meters (7 Years Old) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 WILLIAMS, Nikko D1 Athletics 34.51

4 BISHOP III, Chris EOTG 35.64

5 WHITLOCK, Robert Oakland PAL Track Club 36.59

#28 Boys 200 Meters (8 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SECREASE, Zion Flying Jaguars TC 30.14   (NW) 3(1)

2 GIBBS, Kaiden Oakland PAL Track Club 30.46   (NW) 3(2)

3 BERG, Thomas East Bay Elite Track Club 31.05   (NW) 3(3)

4 SAULNY-GREEN, Robert San Francisco Striders 31.77   (NW) 3(4)

5 WILLIAMS, Legend San Francisco Striders 31.83   (NW) 3(5)

6 JIMENEZ, Elijah Hercules Running Rebels 32.33   (NW) 3(6)

7 JORDAN, aquaylis Richmond Half Steppers 33.18   (NW) 2(1)

8 LOFTON, Tariq Sacramento Speed Factory 33.41   (NW) 3(7)

9 CORBIN, isiah Richmond Half Steppers 34.96   (NW) 1(1)

10 INGRAM, Jaylen San Francisco Striders 35.03   (NW) 2(2)

11 ORIABURE, Osereme ACA Track Club 35.21   (NW) 2(3)

12 MATHEWS, Clifton Flying Jaguars TC 35.36   (NW) 3(8)

13 KIMBREW, Troy C.A. Track Club 36.55   (NW) 1(2)

14 STINSON, Josiah Don Grant Youth Track 37.24   (NW) 2(4)

15 KIMBROW, Sean C.A. Track Club 37.27   (NW) 1(3)

16 JORDAN, Jared East Palo Alto Greyhounds 37.44   (NW) 2(5)

17 HUGHES, Marcus EOTG 37.69   (NW) 2(6)

18 JOHNSON, zackari Richmond Half Steppers 38.96   (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 CORBIN, isiah Richmond Half Steppers 34.96

2 KIMBREW, Troy C.A. Track Club 36.55

3 KIMBROW, Sean C.A. Track Club 37.27

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 JORDAN, aquaylis Richmond Half Steppers 33.18

2 INGRAM, Jaylen San Francisco Striders 35.03

3 ORIABURE, Osereme ACA Track Club 35.21

4 STINSON, Josiah Don Grant Youth Track 37.24

5 JORDAN, Jared East Palo Alto Greyhounds 37.44

6 HUGHES, Marcus EOTG 37.69

7 JOHNSON, zackari Richmond Half Steppers 38.96

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 SECREASE, Zion Flying Jaguars TC 30.14

2 GIBBS, Kaiden Oakland PAL Track Club 30.46

3 BERG, Thomas East Bay Elite Track Club 31.05

4 SAULNY-GREEN, Robert San Francisco Striders 31.77

5 WILLIAMS, Legend San Francisco Striders 31.83

6 JIMENEZ, Elijah Hercules Running Rebels 32.33

7 LOFTON, Tariq Sacramento Speed Factory 33.41
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#28 Boys 200 Meters (8 Years Old) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 MATHEWS, Clifton Flying Jaguars TC 35.36

#62 Boys 400 Meters (5 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LLOYD, Sir Kamryn Oakland PAL Track Club 1:43.22

2 YARBOR, Jayden Phoenix Gliders 1:43.34

3 KELLEY, Isaiah ACA Track Club 1:49.86

4 BAYON, Lucas Marin Waves Track & Field 1:59.28

5 GARNER, Brandon Unattached 2:01.87

#64 Boys 400 Meters (6 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 AMEY, Theron 3M Track Club 1:22.36 2(1)

2 LOVELL, Kade Coyote Valley Track and 1:26.85 1(1)

3 SAULNY- GREEN, Maurice San Francisco Striders 1:28.63 2(2)

4 SMITH, Jayden Unattached 1:30.74 1(2)

5 TRIGOS, Juan Audience of One 1:32.16 2(3)

6 SMITH, Kameron Phoenix Gliders 1:34.01 2(4)

7 BELL, Thomas San Francisco Striders 1:34.19 2(5)

8 YOUNG, Hakeem East Bay Elite Track Club 1:40.65 1(3)

9 JARVIS, Darius RPM Legacy Track Clu 1:45.58 1(4)

10 HOLLOWAY, anthony Richmond Half Steppers 1:47.26 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LOVELL, Kade Coyote Valley Track and 1:26.85

2 SMITH, Jayden Unattached 1:30.74

3 YOUNG, Hakeem East Bay Elite Track Club 1:40.65

4 JARVIS, Darius RPM Legacy Track Clu 1:45.58

Section 2 of 2

1 AMEY, Theron 3M Track Club 1:22.36

2 SAULNY- GREEN, Maurice San Francisco Striders 1:28.63

3 TRIGOS, Juan Audience of One 1:32.16

4 SMITH, Kameron Phoenix Gliders 1:34.01

5 BELL, Thomas San Francisco Striders 1:34.19

6 HOLLOWAY, anthony Richmond Half Steppers 1:47.26

#66 Boys 400 Meters (7 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILLIAMS, Omar Hercules Running Rebels 1:16.71 3(1)

2 BOYER, michael Richmond Half Steppers 1:19.23 3(2)

3 TEMPLE, Sir Valentino Oakland PAL Track Club 1:21.82 1(1)

4 ANDOH, Carter East Palo Alto Greyhounds 1:23.23 1(2)

5 WALKER, Sundiata Flying Jaguars TC 1:23.99 3(3)

6 WILLIAMS, Nikko D1 Athletics 1:24.39 3(4)

7 FRANKLIN, Deon ACA Track Club 1:24.89 1(3)

8 WILLIAMS, tyson Richmond Half Steppers 1:31.41 2(1)
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#66 Boys 400 Meters (7 Years Old) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
9 JACKSON, Kingston C.A. Track Club 1:33.84 2(2)

10 BISHOP, Allen Unattached 1:34.65 1(4)

11 GARNER IV, Maurice Unattached 1:37.97 3(5)

12 THWEATT, Brandon Phoenix Gliders 1:38.85 1(5)

13 ANDERSON, Tristan Hampton-Phillips Classic 1:40.64 2(3)

14 MOSLEY, Ty Ziere Phoenix Gliders 1:45.06 1(6)

15 JOHNSON, Rucker Hercules Running Rebels 1:45.24 3(6)

16 GOMILLION, Maximus Phoenix Gliders 1:55.90 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 TEMPLE, Sir Valentino Oakland PAL Track Club 1:21.82

2 ANDOH, Carter East Palo Alto Greyhounds 1:23.23

3 FRANKLIN, Deon ACA Track Club 1:24.89

4 BISHOP, Allen Unattached 1:34.65

5 THWEATT, Brandon Phoenix Gliders 1:38.85

6 MOSLEY, Ty Ziere Phoenix Gliders 1:45.06

Section 2 of 3

1 WILLIAMS, tyson Richmond Half Steppers 1:31.41

2 JACKSON, Kingston C.A. Track Club 1:33.84

3 ANDERSON, Tristan Hampton-Phillips Classic 1:40.64

4 GOMILLION, Maximus Phoenix Gliders 1:55.90

Section 3 of 3

1 WILLIAMS, Omar Hercules Running Rebels 1:16.71

2 BOYER, michael Richmond Half Steppers 1:19.23

3 WALKER, Sundiata Flying Jaguars TC 1:23.99

4 WILLIAMS, Nikko D1 Athletics 1:24.39

5 GARNER IV, Maurice Unattached 1:37.97

6 JOHNSON, Rucker Hercules Running Rebels 1:45.24

#68 Boys 400 Meters (8 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LOFTON, Tariq Sacramento Speed Factory 1:15.71

2 JIMENEZ, Elijah Hercules Running Rebels 1:17.14

3 PARKER, Gregg Flying Jaguars TC 1:20.02

4 INGRAM, Jaylen San Francisco Striders 1:23.34

5 ORIABURE, Osereme ACA Track Club 1:29.19

6 JOHNSON, zackari Richmond Half Steppers 1:30.85

#54 Boys 800 Meters (7 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WALKER, Sundiata Flying Jaguars TC 3:11.16

2 LOVELL, Kade Coyote Valley Track and 3:19.41

3 BOLTON, Zion High Speed Track Club 3:24.83

4 IONESCU-ZANETTI, Luca 3M Track Club 3:25.98

5 WATERS, Harrison Don Grant Youth Track 3:36.01
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#56 Boys 800 Meters (8 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JOHNSON, Quincy 3M Track Club 2:54.87

2 PARKER, Gregg Flying Jaguars TC 3:00.44

3 MATTHEWS, Amyr High Speed Track Club 3:21.97

4 BECKMEN, Gavin Coyote Valley Track and 3:27.27

#2 Boys 1500 Meters (7 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LOVELL, Kade Coyote Valley Track and 6:16.06

2 BOLTON, Zion High Speed Track Club 6:40.15

#4 Boys 1500 Meters (8 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MATTHEWS, Amyr High Speed Track Club 6:02.42

2 BECKMEN, Gavin Coyote Valley Track and 6:33.97

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (6 Years Old)
Pl Team Time
1 San Francisco Striders (B) 1:14.09

2 East Palo Alto Greyhounds (A) 1:14.53

3 ACA Track Club (A) 1:23.26

4 Richmond Half Steppers (A) 1:24.16

#113 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 San Francisco Striders (B) 1:02.71 10

2 Richmond Half Steppers (A) 1:04.52 8

3 Flying Jaguars TC (A) 1:04.98 6

4 EOTG (A) 1:08.94 5

5 Richmond Half Steppers (B) 1:13.50 4

#78 Boys Long Jump (1 Year Old)
Pl Name Team AG Mark
1 PADILLA, Gabriel Hercules Running 1 Year 2' 0"   (NW)

2 DACE, Mikel Hampton-Phillips 1 Year 0' 11"   (NW)

3 FLORIOLLI, Joseph Audience of One 2 Years 0' 10"   (NW)

#80 Boys Long Jump (2 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SHELTON, Franklin High Speed Track Club 3' 2"   (NW)

#82 Boys Long Jump (3 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 PARKS III, Donald High Speed Track Club 4' 2"   (NW)

2 EDGERLY, Connor Bernard High Speed Track Club 3' 8"   (NW)
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#84 Boys Long Jump (4 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WHITLOCK, Reuben Oakland PAL Track Club 6' 101 /2   (NW)

2 WILLIAMS JR, Cavelle High Speed Track Club 6' 6"   (NW)

KNOTT, Cameron Unattached DNS

#86 Boys Long Jump (5 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WALKER JR., Jason 3M Track Club 9' 6"   (NW)

2 BERG, John East Bay Elite Track Club 8' 2"   (NW)

ANDERSON, rashad Richmond Half Steppers DNS

LEWIS, davin Richmond Half Steppers DNS

JORDAN, Justin East Palo Alto Greyhounds DNS

#88 Boys Long Jump (6 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 AMEY, Theron 3M Track Club 9' 41 /2   (NW)

2 LAZENBY, Malik Team Onalysis 9' 3"   (NW)

3 ELZEY, Chase Peninsula Flyers Tra 7' 91 /2   (NW)

4 FRALEIGH, Joshua Peninsula Flyers Tra 7' 1"   (NW)

JOHNSON, Ernest Unattached DNS

KNOTT, Omari Unattached DNS

WEST, Marcellus Unattached DNS

COUNT, Imari EOTG DNS

JARVIS, Darius RPM Legacy Track Clu DNS

#90 Boys Long Jump (7 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 WILLIAMS, Omar Hercules Running Rebels 11' 9"   (NW) 2(1)

2 WILLIAMS, Nikko D1 Athletics 10' 7"   (NW) 2(2)

3 VENSON, Jaden 3M Track Club 10' 21 /2   (NW) 2(3)

4 BISHOP III, Chris EOTG 10' 0"   (NW) 1(1)

5 BOLTON, Zion High Speed Track Club 9' 51 /2   (NW) 2(4)

6 WHITLOCK, Robert Oakland PAL Track Club 8' 10"   (NW) 2(5)

7 PROCTOR, Eric Don Grant Youth Track 8' 9"   (NW) 1(2)

8 IONESCU-ZANETTI, Luca 3M Track Club 8' 11 /2   (NW) 2(6)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BISHOP III, Chris EOTG 10' 0"   (NW)

2 PROCTOR, Eric Don Grant Youth Track 8' 9"   (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Omar Hercules Running Rebels 11' 9"   (NW)

2 WILLIAMS, Nikko D1 Athletics 10' 7"   (NW)

3 VENSON, Jaden 3M Track Club 10' 21 /2   (NW)

4 BOLTON, Zion High Speed Track Club 9' 51 /2   (NW)

5 WHITLOCK, Robert Oakland PAL Track Club 8' 10"   (NW)

6 IONESCU-ZANETTI, Luca 3M Track Club 8' 11 /2   (NW)
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#92 Boys Long Jump (8 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GIBBS, Kaiden Oakland PAL Track Club 12' 101 /2   (NW)

2 BERG, Thomas East Bay Elite Track Club 12' 7"   (NW)

3 LOFTON, Tariq Sacramento Speed Factory 12' 0"   (NW)

4 MATHEWS, Clifton Flying Jaguars TC 10' 6"   (NW)

5 STINSON, Josiah Don Grant Youth Track 8' 10"   (NW)

6 MATTHEWS, Amyr High Speed Track Club 8' 4"   (NW)

#106 Boys Shot Put (5 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JORDAN, Justin East Palo Alto Greyhounds 2.94m

2 ROSS, Mason Revolution Express TC 2.00m

#108 Boys Shot Put (6 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HILL, Amaree Unattached 3.15m

#110 Boys Shot Put (7 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DIXON, Christian Oakland PAL Track Club 5.50m

2 WILEY, Zyrese Hampton-Phillips Classic 5.30m

#94 Boys Javelin (3 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 EARLSLEY, Cameron Unattached 5.15m

#98 Boys Javelin (5 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BAYON, Lucas Marin Waves Track & Field 11.08m

2 ROSS, Mason Revolution Express TC 6.40m

#100 Boys Javelin (6 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BONNER, Noah Oakland PAL Track Club 12.37m

2 ELZEY, Chase Peninsula Flyers Tra 11.27m

3 EARSLEY, Liam Unattached 9.96m

4 FRALEIGH, Joshua Peninsula Flyers Tra 6.89m

RATZLAFF, Braxton Unattached DNS

#102 Boys Javelin (7 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 VENSON, Jaden 3M Track Club 13.30m

2 WILEY, Zyrese Hampton-Phillips Classic 10.18m

WATTS, Desmond Oakland PAL Track Club DNS
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#104 Boys Javelin (8 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JOHNSON, Quincy 3M Track Club 15.85m

2 JORDAN, Jared East Palo Alto Greyhounds 13.09m

3 MATHEWS, Clifton Flying Jaguars TC 11.90m

#45 Girls 100 Meters (5 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BLACKSHIRE, Elizabeth Audience of One 18.22   (NW) 2(1)

2 MCCLELLAN, Tariah East Bay Elite Track Club 19.73   (NW) 1(1)

3 MCCLAIN, Jazzmen C.A. Track Club 19.98   (NW) 1(2)

4 MURPHY, Amaria EOTG 20.19   (NW) 2(2)

5 BREWER, Kaiya Unattached 20.23   (NW) 2(3)

6 MCCLELLAN, Taraji East Bay Elite Track Club 20.29   (NW) 2(4)

7 RICKS, Simone 3M Track Club 20.39   (NW) 2(5)

8 SNIPES, Jacyn 3M Track Club 20.43   (NW) 2(6)

9 EASTBURN, Olivia Peninsula Flyers Tra 22.22   (NW) 1(3)

10 COX, Jurmanee Flying Jaguars TC 23.49   (NW) 2(7)

11 JONES, Lashaun Jr Jags 24.16   (NW) 2(8)

12 BOWER, Gianna East Palo Alto Greyhounds 25.86   (NW) 1(4)

13 FAIR, khalia Richmond Half Steppers 27.41   (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 MCCLELLAN, Tariah East Bay Elite Track Club 19.73

2 MCCLAIN, Jazzmen C.A. Track Club 19.98

3 EASTBURN, Olivia Peninsula Flyers Tra 22.22

4 BOWER, Gianna East Palo Alto Greyhounds 25.86

5 FAIR, khalia Richmond Half Steppers 27.41

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BLACKSHIRE, Elizabeth Audience of One 18.22

2 MURPHY, Amaria EOTG 20.19

3 BREWER, Kaiya Unattached 20.23

4 MCCLELLAN, Taraji East Bay Elite Track Club 20.29

5 RICKS, Simone 3M Track Club 20.39

6 SNIPES, Jacyn 3M Track Club 20.43

7 COX, Jurmanee Flying Jaguars TC 23.49

8 JONES, Lashaun Jr Jags 24.16

#47 Girls 100 Meters (6 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 TROTTER, Trinity San Francisco Striders 16.32   (NW) 3(1)

2 JACKSON, Akire East Palo Alto Greyhounds 16.75   (NW) 1(1)

3 BERNARD, Jordyn MH Jr Mustangs 16.82   (NW) 3(2)

4 EDWARDS, Alexa Oakland PAL Track Club 17.73   (NW) 3(3)

5 TAYLOR, Tsion Oakland PAL Track Club 18.30   (NW) 3(4)

6 HUGHES, Jordynn Oakland PAL Track Club 18.31   (NW) 3(5)

7 TURNER, Aliyah San Francisco Striders 18.84   (NW) 3(6)
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#47 Girls 100 Meters (6 Years Old) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
8 JACKSON-VEGA, Niala 3M Track Club 19.83   (NW) 1(2)

9 WADE, Alexa Revolution Express TC 19.92   (NW) 1(3)

10 PARLER, Delaney Sacramento Speed Factory 20.00   (NW) 3(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 JACKSON, Akire East Palo Alto Greyhounds 16.75

2 JACKSON-VEGA, Niala 3M Track Club 19.83

3 WADE, Alexa Revolution Express TC 19.92

Section 3 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 TROTTER, Trinity San Francisco Striders 16.32

2 BERNARD, Jordyn MH Jr Mustangs 16.82

3 EDWARDS, Alexa Oakland PAL Track Club 17.73

4 TAYLOR, Tsion Oakland PAL Track Club 18.30

5 HUGHES, Jordynn Oakland PAL Track Club 18.31

6 TURNER, Aliyah San Francisco Striders 18.84

7 PARLER, Delaney Sacramento Speed Factory 20.00

#49 Girls 100 Meters (7 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BREWER, Meila Unattached 15.64   (NW) 4(1)

2 LEE, Elise Hercules Running Rebels 16.00   (NW) 4(2)

3 SANDERS, Daia 3M Track Club 16.84   (NW) 4(3)

4 RAYON, Zoi Flying Jaguars TC 16.95   (NW) 4(4)

5 COX, Jurnee Flying Jaguars TC 16.98   (NW) 4(5)

6 LINSEY, BROOK Richmond Half Steppers 17.12   (NW) 2(1)

7 LUNA-HOOKER, Jaycelyn Contra Costa Cheetahs 17.13   (NW) 4(6)

8 MCCARTHY, Tiera East Bay Elite Track Club 17.16   (NW) 3(1)

9 TYNER, Keryn ACA Track Club 17.30   (NW) 2(2)

10 COLBERT, Jariah Hercules Running Rebels 17.56   (NW) 4(7)

11 CRUZ, Isabella Peninsula Flyers Tra 17.82   (NW) 1(1)

12 JENKINS, MICHELLE C.A. Track Club 17.84   (NW) 3(2)

13 STARKS, Jenna D1 Athletics 18.15   (NW) 3(3)

14 BLAIR, Aundria ACA Track Club 18.16   (NW) 2(3)

15 PLUNKETT, Tylia 100 Black Wings 18.33   (NW) 1(2)

16 WRIGHT, Za'Marianna Flying Jaguars TC 18.43   (NW) 3(4)

17 CASH, trinity Richmond Half Steppers 18.66   (NW) 3(5)

18 HOSLEY, Da'Shanae High Speed Track Club 18.70   (NW) 3(6)

19 AUGUSTINE, samiyah Richmond Half Steppers 19.50   (NW) 1(3)

20 BERNARD, Jael MH Jr Mustangs 19.83   (NW) 3(7)

21 ADAMS, Katelynn ACA Track Club 20.47   (NW) 2(4)

22 NICHOLS, Kayla East Palo Alto Greyhounds 20.48   (NW) 1(4)

23 HAYES, Leilah ACA Track Club 20.86   (NW) 1(5)

24 MCKEG, Freya Hercules Running Rebels 21.11   (NW) 2(5)

25 WILLIAMS, Gemira Flying Jaguars TC 22.85   (NW) 3(8)
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#49 Girls 100 Meters (7 Years Old) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 CRUZ, Isabella Peninsula Flyers Tra 17.82

2 PLUNKETT, Tylia 100 Black Wings 18.33

3 AUGUSTINE, samiyah Richmond Half Steppers 19.50

4 NICHOLS, Kayla East Palo Alto Greyhounds 20.48

5 HAYES, Leilah ACA Track Club 20.86

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 LINSEY, BROOK Richmond Half Steppers 17.12

2 TYNER, Keryn ACA Track Club 17.30

3 BLAIR, Aundria ACA Track Club 18.16

4 ADAMS, Katelynn ACA Track Club 20.47

5 MCKEG, Freya Hercules Running Rebels 21.11

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 MCCARTHY, Tiera East Bay Elite Track Club 17.16

2 JENKINS, MICHELLE C.A. Track Club 17.84

3 STARKS, Jenna D1 Athletics 18.15

4 WRIGHT, Za'Marianna Flying Jaguars TC 18.43

5 CASH, trinity Richmond Half Steppers 18.66

6 HOSLEY, Da'Shanae High Speed Track Club 18.70

7 BERNARD, Jael MH Jr Mustangs 19.83

8 WILLIAMS, Gemira Flying Jaguars TC 22.85

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BREWER, Meila Unattached 15.64

2 LEE, Elise Hercules Running Rebels 16.00

3 SANDERS, Daia 3M Track Club 16.84

4 RAYON, Zoi Flying Jaguars TC 16.95

5 COX, Jurnee Flying Jaguars TC 16.98

6 LUNA-HOOKER, Jaycelyn Contra Costa Cheetahs 17.13

7 COLBERT, Jariah Hercules Running Rebels 17.56

#51 Girls 100 Meters (8 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 AGANJU, Amirat Temi Flying Jaguars TC 14.85   (NW) 2(1)

2 TALTON, Kei'Niyah East Palo Alto Greyhounds 14.97   (NW) 1(1)

3 TURNER, Kyra Hercules Running Rebels 15.19   (NW) 2(2)

4 MCSPADDEN, Abigail Team Onalysis 16.14   (NW) 2(3)

5 BROWN, Nyah Don Grant Youth Track 16.23   (NW) 1(2)

6 BREWER, Sasha Unattached 16.25   (NW) 2(4)

7 BOWMAN, Adreyan East Bay Elite Track Club 16.59   (NW) 2(5)

8 BULLARD, Kaya C.A. Track Club 17.17   (NW) 1(3)

9 SNIPES, Jaely 3M Track Club 18.28   (NW) 2(6)

9 WHITLOCK, Reina Oakland PAL Track Club 18.28   (NW) 2(6)

11 SHERMAN, Journey Flying Jaguars TC 18.36   (NW) 2(8)

12 BOWER, Sofia East Palo Alto Greyhounds 18.46   (NW) 1(4)

13 HERMOSILLO, Amani Hercules Running Rebels 18.49   (NW) 1(5)

14 GRIFFIN, Taylor High Speed Track Club 19.77   (NW) 1(6)
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#51 Girls 100 Meters (8 Years Old) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
15 ROBINSON, Amaya ACA Track Club 23.36   (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 TALTON, Kei'Niyah East Palo Alto Greyhounds 14.97

2 BROWN, Nyah Don Grant Youth Track 16.23

3 BULLARD, Kaya C.A. Track Club 17.17

4 BOWER, Sofia East Palo Alto Greyhounds 18.46

5 HERMOSILLO, Amani Hercules Running Rebels 18.49

6 GRIFFIN, Taylor High Speed Track Club 19.77

7 ROBINSON, Amaya ACA Track Club 23.36

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 AGANJU, Amirat Temi Flying Jaguars TC 14.85

2 TURNER, Kyra Hercules Running Rebels 15.19

3 MCSPADDEN, Abigail Team Onalysis 16.14

4 BREWER, Sasha Unattached 16.25

5 BOWMAN, Adreyan East Bay Elite Track Club 16.59

6 SNIPES, Jaely 3M Track Club 18.28

6 WHITLOCK, Reina Oakland PAL Track Club 18.28

8 SHERMAN, Journey Flying Jaguars TC 18.36

#17 Girls 200 Meters (3 Years Old)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BISHOP, Alysssa Unattached 58.64

#19 Girls 200 Meters (4 Years Old)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 STARKS, Jae Christina D1 Athletics 43.48

2 RICHARD, sydney mae Richmond Half Steppers 53.30

3 GARDNER, Paige Unattached 1:39.58

#21 Girls 200 Meters (5 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCCLELLAN, Tariah East Bay Elite Track Club 39.90   (NW) 2(1)

2 BREWER, Kaiya Unattached 40.70   (NW) 2(2)

3 MCCLELLAN, Taraji East Bay Elite Track Club 41.50   (NW) 1(1)

4 MURPHY, Amaria EOTG 41.76   (NW) 1(2)

5 EASTBURN, Olivia Peninsula Flyers Tra 49.80   (NW) 1(3)

6 BOWER, Gianna East Palo Alto Greyhounds 52.46   (NW) 1(4)

7 FAIR, khalia Richmond Half Steppers 55.46   (NW) 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 MCCLELLAN, Taraji East Bay Elite Track Club 41.50
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#21 Girls 200 Meters (5 Years Old) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 MURPHY, Amaria EOTG 41.76

3 EASTBURN, Olivia Peninsula Flyers Tra 49.80

4 BOWER, Gianna East Palo Alto Greyhounds 52.46

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 MCCLELLAN, Tariah East Bay Elite Track Club 39.90

2 BREWER, Kaiya Unattached 40.70

3 FAIR, khalia Richmond Half Steppers 55.46

#23 Girls 200 Meters (6 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 TROTTER, Trinity San Francisco Striders 33.61   (NW) 2(1)

2 BERNARD, Jordyn MH Jr Mustangs 36.70   (NW) 1(1)

3 EDWARDS, Alexa Oakland PAL Track Club 37.66   (NW) 2(2)

4 DUNKLEY, Deja East Bay Elite Track Club 39.24   (NW) 2(3)

5 JOHNSON, Dalaija East Bay Elite Track Club 39.44   (NW) 2(4)

6 ABRAM, Leila Hercules Running Rebels 39.57   (NW) 1(2)

7 PLUNKETT, Tylia 100 Black Wings 39.64   (NW) 1(3)

8 TURNER, Aliyah San Francisco Striders 39.71   (NW) 1(4)

9 HUGHES, Jordynn Oakland PAL Track Club 40.90   (NW) 2(5)

10 TAYLOR, Tsion Oakland PAL Track Club 41.17   (NW) 2(6)

11 MUHAMMAD, Lailah ACA Track Club 42.26   (NW) 1(5)

12 WADE, Alexa Revolution Express TC 42.85   (NW) 1(6)

13 VINSON, T'Hea San Francisco Striders 49.78   (NW) 1(7)

14 JONES, Lashaun Jr Jags 50.79   (NW) 2(7)

15 COX, Jurmanee Flying Jaguars TC 51.18   (NW) 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BERNARD, Jordyn MH Jr Mustangs 36.70

2 ABRAM, Leila Hercules Running Rebels 39.57

3 PLUNKETT, Tylia 100 Black Wings 39.64

4 TURNER, Aliyah San Francisco Striders 39.71

5 MUHAMMAD, Lailah ACA Track Club 42.26

6 WADE, Alexa Revolution Express TC 42.85

7 VINSON, T'Hea San Francisco Striders 49.78

8 COX, Jurmanee Flying Jaguars TC 51.18

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 TROTTER, Trinity San Francisco Striders 33.61

2 EDWARDS, Alexa Oakland PAL Track Club 37.66

3 DUNKLEY, Deja East Bay Elite Track Club 39.24

4 JOHNSON, Dalaija East Bay Elite Track Club 39.44

5 HUGHES, Jordynn Oakland PAL Track Club 40.90

6 TAYLOR, Tsion Oakland PAL Track Club 41.17

7 JONES, Lashaun Jr Jags 50.79
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#25 Girls 200 Meters (7 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GONZALEZ, Geianna Hercules Running Rebels 32.35   (NW) 4(1)

2 BREWER, Meila Unattached 32.58   (NW) 4(2)

3 RAYON, Zoi Flying Jaguars TC 34.48   (NW) 4(3)

4 LUNA-HOOKER, Jaycelyn Contra Costa Cheetahs 34.92   (NW) 4(4)

5 MCCARTHY, Tiera East Bay Elite Track Club 35.09   (NW) 3(1)

6 SANDERS, Daia 3M Track Club 35.25   (NW) 4(5)

7 COLBERT, Jariah Hercules Running Rebels 35.95   (NW) 4(6)

8 EDWARDS, Sarai EOTG 36.11   (NW) 1(1)

9 WYATT, SINCERE Richmond Half Steppers 36.81   (NW) 3(2)

10 LINSEY, BROOK Richmond Half Steppers 37.22   (NW) 3(3)

11 TYNER, Keryn ACA Track Club 37.73   (NW) 1(2)

12 JENKINS, MICHELLE C.A. Track Club 37.86   (NW) 4(7)

13 BLAIR, Aundria ACA Track Club 37.97   (NW) 2(1)

14 CRUZ, Isabella Peninsula Flyers Tra 38.59   (NW) 2(2)

15 COX, Jurnee Flying Jaguars TC 39.25   (NW) 4(8)

16 BLACKSHIRE, Elizabeth Audience of One 39.86   (NW) 1(3)

17 CASH, trinity Richmond Half Steppers 40.94   (NW) 2(3)

18 WRIGHT, Za'Marianna Flying Jaguars TC 41.12   (NW) 3(4)

19 BERNARD, Jael MH Jr Mustangs 41.23   (NW) 3(5)

20 MCKEG, Freya Hercules Running Rebels 41.65   (NW) 3(6)

21 AUGUSTINE, samiyah Richmond Half Steppers 41.76   (NW) 3(7)

22 MCCLAIN, Jazzmen C.A. Track Club 42.37   (NW) 1(4)

23 NICHOLS, Kayla East Palo Alto Greyhounds 44.85   (NW) 1(5)

24 ADAMS, Katelynn ACA Track Club 45.28   (NW) 2(4)

25 HAYES, Leilah ACA Track Club 46.26   (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 EDWARDS, Sarai EOTG 36.11

2 TYNER, Keryn ACA Track Club 37.73

3 BLACKSHIRE, Elizabeth Audience of One 39.86

4 MCCLAIN, Jazzmen C.A. Track Club 42.37

5 NICHOLS, Kayla East Palo Alto Greyhounds 44.85

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BLAIR, Aundria ACA Track Club 37.97

2 CRUZ, Isabella Peninsula Flyers Tra 38.59

3 CASH, trinity Richmond Half Steppers 40.94

4 ADAMS, Katelynn ACA Track Club 45.28

5 HAYES, Leilah ACA Track Club 46.26

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 MCCARTHY, Tiera East Bay Elite Track Club 35.09

2 WYATT, SINCERE Richmond Half Steppers 36.81

3 LINSEY, BROOK Richmond Half Steppers 37.22

4 WRIGHT, Za'Marianna Flying Jaguars TC 41.12

5 BERNARD, Jael MH Jr Mustangs 41.23
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#25 Girls 200 Meters (7 Years Old) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 MCKEG, Freya Hercules Running Rebels 41.65

7 AUGUSTINE, samiyah Richmond Half Steppers 41.76

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 GONZALEZ, Geianna Hercules Running Rebels 32.35

2 BREWER, Meila Unattached 32.58

3 RAYON, Zoi Flying Jaguars TC 34.48

4 LUNA-HOOKER, Jaycelyn Contra Costa Cheetahs 34.92

5 SANDERS, Daia 3M Track Club 35.25

6 COLBERT, Jariah Hercules Running Rebels 35.95

7 JENKINS, MICHELLE C.A. Track Club 37.86

8 COX, Jurnee Flying Jaguars TC 39.25

#27 Girls 200 Meters (8 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 AGANJU, Amirat Temi Flying Jaguars TC 30.55   (NW) 3(1)

2 TALTON, Kei'Niyah East Palo Alto Greyhounds 30.75   (NW) 1(1)

3 TURNER, Kyra Hercules Running Rebels 32.47   (NW) 3(2)

4 GUILLORY, Egyptia 3M Track Club 34.56   (NW) 1(2)

5 BROWN, Nyah Don Grant Youth Track 34.70   (NW) 1(3)

6 MCSPADDEN, Abigail Team Onalysis 34.73   (NW) 3(3)

7 GLASPIE, Breion San Francisco Striders 35.03   (NW) 3(4)

8 BOWMAN, Adreyan East Bay Elite Track Club 35.68   (NW) 3(5)

9 DAVIS, Kalani Hercules Running Rebels 35.97   (NW) 3(6)

10 BOWER, Sofia East Palo Alto Greyhounds 36.34   (NW) 2(1)

11 BULLARD, Kaya C.A. Track Club 36.47   (NW) 1(4)

12 SNIPES, Jaely 3M Track Club 37.31   (NW) 2(2)

13 WHITLOCK, Reina Oakland PAL Track Club 38.39   (NW) 3(7)

14 KANE-ROSS, Skylar Oakland PAL Track Club 38.59   (NW) 2(3)

15 SHERMAN, Journey Flying Jaguars TC 39.37   (NW) 2(4)

16 ROBINSON, Amaya ACA Track Club 47.90   (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 TALTON, Kei'Niyah East Palo Alto Greyhounds 30.75

2 GUILLORY, Egyptia 3M Track Club 34.56

3 BROWN, Nyah Don Grant Youth Track 34.70

4 BULLARD, Kaya C.A. Track Club 36.47

5 ROBINSON, Amaya ACA Track Club 47.90

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BOWER, Sofia East Palo Alto Greyhounds 36.34

2 SNIPES, Jaely 3M Track Club 37.31

3 KANE-ROSS, Skylar Oakland PAL Track Club 38.59

4 SHERMAN, Journey Flying Jaguars TC 39.37

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 AGANJU, Amirat Temi Flying Jaguars TC 30.55

2 TURNER, Kyra Hercules Running Rebels 32.47
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#27 Girls 200 Meters (8 Years Old) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 MCSPADDEN, Abigail Team Onalysis 34.73

4 GLASPIE, Breion San Francisco Striders 35.03

5 BOWMAN, Adreyan East Bay Elite Track Club 35.68

6 DAVIS, Kalani Hercules Running Rebels 35.97

7 WHITLOCK, Reina Oakland PAL Track Club 38.39

#61 Girls 400 Meters (5 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MCCLAIN, Jazzmen C.A. Track Club 1:32.25

2 MCCLELLAN, Taraji East Bay Elite Track Club 1:38.26

3 MCCLELLAN, Tariah East Bay Elite Track Club 1:48.19

4 BISHOP, Alysssa Unattached 1:57.52

5 COX, Jurmanee Flying Jaguars TC 2:06.01

6 BOWER, Gianna East Palo Alto Greyhounds 2:10.50

#63 Girls 400 Meters (6 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time
1 TROTTER, Trinity San Francisco Striders 1:21.14

2 EDWARDS, Alexa Oakland PAL Track Club 1:27.32

3 COLLINS, laniyah 3M Track Club 1:27.48

4 PLUNKETT, Tylia 100 Black Wings 1:34.52

5 TURNER, Aliyah San Francisco Striders 1:36.11

6 DUNKLEY, Deja East Bay Elite Track Club 1:37.04

7 JOHNSON, Dalaija East Bay Elite Track Club 1:40.33

8 JACKSON-VEGA, Niala 3M Track Club 1:47.51

#65 Girls 400 Meters (7 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 LEE, Elise Hercules Running Rebels 1:15.65 2(1)

2 GUILLORY, Egyptia 3M Track Club 1:22.37 2(2)

3 LUNA-HOOKER, Jaycelyn Contra Costa Cheetahs 1:27.04 2(3)

4 EDWARDS, Sarai EOTG 1:28.25 2(4)

5 MCCARTHY, Tiera East Bay Elite Track Club 1:30.07 1(1)

6 RAYON, Zoi Flying Jaguars TC 1:31.80 2(5)

7 CASH, trinity Richmond Half Steppers 1:36.54 1(2)

8 STARKS, Jenna D1 Athletics 1:37.71 2(6)

9 NICHOLS, Kayla East Palo Alto Greyhounds 1:54.67 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MCCARTHY, Tiera East Bay Elite Track Club 1:30.07

2 CASH, trinity Richmond Half Steppers 1:36.54

Section 2 of 2

1 LEE, Elise Hercules Running Rebels 1:15.65

2 GUILLORY, Egyptia 3M Track Club 1:22.37

3 LUNA-HOOKER, Jaycelyn Contra Costa Cheetahs 1:27.04

4 EDWARDS, Sarai EOTG 1:28.25
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#65 Girls 400 Meters (7 Years Old) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 RAYON, Zoi Flying Jaguars TC 1:31.80

6 STARKS, Jenna D1 Athletics 1:37.71

7 NICHOLS, Kayla East Palo Alto Greyhounds 1:54.67

#67 Girls 400 Meters (8 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time
1 AGANJU, Amirat Temi Flying Jaguars TC 1:15.17

2 GLASPIE, Breion San Francisco Striders 1:23.62

3 BOWER, Sofia East Palo Alto Greyhounds 1:29.70

4 KANE-ROSS, Skylar Oakland PAL Track Club 1:30.52

5 HERMOSILLO, Amani Hercules Running Rebels 1:30.67

6 BULLARD, Kaya C.A. Track Club 1:44.00

#53 Girls 800 Meters (7 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time
1 EDWARDS, Sarai EOTG 3:16.05

2 BAYON, Julia Marin Waves Track & Field 3:48.60

3 COMBES, Jasmine Unattached 4:24.61

#55 Girls 800 Meters (8 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time
1 EDGERLY, Zoe-Lyfe High Speed Track Club 3:20.03

2 ROSS, Morgan Revolution Express TC 3:20.33

3 KANE-ROSS, Skylar Oakland PAL Track Club 3:30.94

#1 Girls 1500 Meters (7 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BAYON, Julia Marin Waves Track & Field 7:24.36

2 COMBES, Jasmine Unattached 9:10.69

#3 Girls 1500 Meters (8 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Time
1 EDGERLY, Zoe-Lyfe High Speed Track Club 6:52.58

2 ROSS, Morgan Revolution Express TC 6:52.88

#114 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hercules Running Rebels (A) 1:03.04 10

2 East Palo Alto Greyhounds (A) 1:07.77 8

3 East Bay Elite Track Club (A) 1:11.31 6

4 ACA Track Club (A) 1:16.01 5

5 Richmond Half Steppers (A) 1:23.67 4

#77 Girls Long Jump (1 Year Old)
Pl Name Team AG Mark
1 CAMPBELL, Candace Team Onalysis 1 Year 1' 3"   (NW)

CACDAC, Olive Unattached 1 Year DNS
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#79 Girls Long Jump (2 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BANYARD, Amelia Revolution Express TC 1' 81 /2   (NW)

2 ADAMS, Regina Hampton-Phillips Classic 1' 7"   (NW)

#81 Girls Long Jump (3 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 FLORIOLLI, Gianna Audience of One 5' 9"   (NW)

2 UMARU, Aaliyah Flying Jaguars TC 3' 6"   (NW)

3 TEZENO-LYONS, London Flying Jaguars TC 2' 10"   (NW)

MARISSA, Trigos Hercules Running Rebels ND

#83 Girls Long Jump (4 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GREEN, Amor 3M Track Club 7' 1"   (NW)

2 BANYARD, Abigail Revolution Express TC 5' 1"   (NW)

3 CAMPBELL, Aliyah Team Onalysis 3' 4"   (NW)

#85 Girls Long Jump (5 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BLACKSHIRE, Elizabeth Audience of One 8' 10"   (NW)

2 RICKS, Simone 3M Track Club 8' 5"   (NW)

3 SNIPES, Jacyn 3M Track Club 7' 71 /2   (NW)

4 JONES, Lashaun Jr Jags 6' 51 /2   (NW)

5 BOWER, Gianna East Palo Alto Greyhounds 6' 1"   (NW)

#87 Girls Long Jump (6 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 ABRAM, Leila Hercules Running Rebels 8' 91 /2   (NW) 1(1)

2 PARLER, Delaney Sacramento Speed Factory 8' 71 /2   (NW) 2(1)

3 COLLINS, laniyah 3M Track Club 8' 2"   (NW) 2(2)

4 HUGHES, Jordynn Oakland PAL Track Club 8' 1"   (NW) 2(3)

5 TAYLOR, Tsion Oakland PAL Track Club 7' 11"   (NW) 2(4)

6 JACKSON-VEGA, Niala 3M Track Club 7' 41 /2   (NW) 1(2)

7 BERNARD, Jordyn MH Jr Mustangs 7' 31 /2   (NW) 1(3)

8 MURPHY, Amaria EOTG 7' 1"   (NW) 1(4)

9 WADE, Alexa Revolution Express TC 5' 81 /2   (NW) 1(5)

VINSON, T'Hea San Francisco Striders DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ABRAM, Leila Hercules Running Rebels 8' 91 /2   (NW)

2 JACKSON-VEGA, Niala 3M Track Club 7' 41 /2   (NW)

3 BERNARD, Jordyn MH Jr Mustangs 7' 31 /2   (NW)

4 MURPHY, Amaria EOTG 7' 1"   (NW)

5 WADE, Alexa Revolution Express TC 5' 81 /2   (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 PARLER, Delaney Sacramento Speed Factory 8' 71 /2   (NW)
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#87 Girls Long Jump (6 Years Old) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 COLLINS, laniyah 3M Track Club 8' 2"   (NW)

3 HUGHES, Jordynn Oakland PAL Track Club 8' 1"   (NW)

4 TAYLOR, Tsion Oakland PAL Track Club 7' 11"   (NW)

VINSON, T'Hea San Francisco Striders DNS

#89 Girls Long Jump (7 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 STARKS, Jenna D1 Athletics 10' 3"   (NW) 2(1)

2 SANDERS, Daia 3M Track Club 9' 11"   (NW) 2(2)

3 GUILLORY, Egyptia 3M Track Club 9' 10"   (NW) 2(3)

4 BERNARD, Jael MH Jr Mustangs 8' 101 /2   (NW) 2(4)

5 HOSLEY, Da'Shanae High Speed Track Club 8' 41 /2   (NW) 1(1)

6 COX, Jurnee Flying Jaguars TC 7' 9"   (NW) 2(5)

KITTLES, Camarah East Palo Alto Greyhounds DNS 1

WRIGHT, Za'Marianna Flying Jaguars TC FOUL 1

LEMON, Brooklynn East Palo Alto Greyhounds DNS 1

NICHOLS, Kayla East Palo Alto Greyhounds DNS 1

WILLIAMS, Gemira Flying Jaguars TC DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HOSLEY, Da'Shanae High Speed Track Club 8' 41 /2   (NW)

KITTLES, Camarah East Palo Alto Greyhounds DNS

WRIGHT, Za'Marianna Flying Jaguars TC FOUL

LEMON, Brooklynn East Palo Alto Greyhounds DNS

NICHOLS, Kayla East Palo Alto Greyhounds DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 STARKS, Jenna D1 Athletics 10' 3"   (NW)

2 SANDERS, Daia 3M Track Club 9' 11"   (NW)

3 GUILLORY, Egyptia 3M Track Club 9' 10"   (NW)

4 BERNARD, Jael MH Jr Mustangs 8' 101 /2   (NW)

5 COX, Jurnee Flying Jaguars TC 7' 9"   (NW)

WILLIAMS, Gemira Flying Jaguars TC DNS

#91 Girls Long Jump (8 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MCSPADDEN, Abigail Team Onalysis 11' 41 /2   (NW)

2 BROWN, Nyah Don Grant Youth Track 9' 81 /2   (NW)

3 SNIPES, Jaely 3M Track Club 9' 3"   (NW)

4 WHITLOCK, Reina Oakland PAL Track Club 9' 21 /2   (NW)

5 EDGERLY, Zoe-Lyfe High Speed Track Club 8' 11"   (NW)

6 GLASPIE, Breion San Francisco Striders 8' 41 /2   (NW)

7 GRIFFIN, Taylor High Speed Track Club 6' 10"   (NW)

8 SHERMAN, Journey Flying Jaguars TC 5' 21 /2   (NW)
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#107 Girls Shot Put (6 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SUBANDH, Aditya Peninsula Flyers Tra 2.60m

#109 Girls Shot Put (7 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HOSLEY, Da'Shanae High Speed Track Club 4.28m

2 WILLIAMS, Gemira Flying Jaguars TC 3.25m

3 MCKEG, Freya Hercules Running Rebels 3.05m

#111 Girls Shot Put (8 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BOWER, Sofia East Palo Alto Greyhounds 5.15m

2 ROSS, Morgan Revolution Express TC 4.49m

3 HERMOSILLO, Amani Hercules Running Rebels 4.15m

4 GRIFFIN, Taylor High Speed Track Club 4.05m

5 DAVIS, Kalani Hercules Running Rebels 3.94m

#95 Girls Javelin (4 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BANYARD, Abigail Revolution Express TC 2.99m

#97 Girls Javelin (5 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 EASTBURN, Olivia Peninsula Flyers Tra 5.30m

2 BOWER, Gianna East Palo Alto Greyhounds 5.15m

#101 Girls Javelin (7 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GUILLORY, Egyptia 3M Track Club 9.40m

2 BAYON, Julia Marin Waves Track & Field 7.05m

3 WILLIAMS, Gemira Flying Jaguars TC 4.17m

#103 Girls Javelin (8 Years Old)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BOWER, Sofia East Palo Alto Greyhounds 13.98m

BREWER, Sasha Unattached DNS
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